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ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

Three Core Advantages

PROFESSIONAL

We take thoughtful, professional sales service as the purpose, 

is committed to providing products beyond customer expectations.

COMPETITIVENESS

Our company has sufficient resources and capabilities, in order 

to control the cost price advantage and provide excellent prod-

ucts and services.

GOOD SERVICE

With ten-years experience in manufacturing and marketing. All of 

our products are greatly appreciated.
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ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

MINI 
EXCAVATOR
ACCESSORIES

A machine can be con�gured with 
a  var iet y  of  auxi l iar y  tools ,  
a  mult i -purpose machine.

N E W ��������������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:380mm( 15")

With teeth

bucket  capacit y :0 .025mm³
Weight :  30 .5kg

D01

N E W ����
��������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:200mm( 8")

With teeth

Pack age s ize :570mm*280mm*390mm

Pack age weight :16kg

D02

N E W ����
����������
���ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:260mm( 10.5" )

With teeth

Weight :20kg

D03

N E W 	�����������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:500mm( 20")

Toothless

Pack age s ize :570mm*420mm*390mm

Pack age weight :19kg

D04

N E W 	������������
����ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:380mm( 15")

With teeth

bucket  capacit y :0 .025mm³
Weight :  30 .5kg

D05

N E W 	�����������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:600mm (24")

Toothless

Pack age s ize :700mm*420mm*390mm

Pack age weight :  21kg

D06

05 06



ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

N E W �������������
����ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:600mm(24")

Toothless

Pack age s ize :670mm*420mm*390mm

Pack age weight :17kg

D13

N E W ������������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:800mm(32")

Toothless

Pack age s ize :900mm*420mm*390mm

Pack age weight :20.5kg

D14

N E W 	������������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:1000mm(39.5")

Toothless

Pack age s ize :1100mm*420mm*390mm

Pack age weight :32kg

D07

N E W 	������������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width: (47.5" )

Toothless

Pack age s ize :1320mm*420mm*390mm

Pack age weight :36.7kg

D08

N E W ���������������
����ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:600mm(24")

Toothless

Pack age s ize :720mm*460mm*520mm

Pack age weight :42kg

D09

N E W ��������������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:800mm (32")

Toothless

Pack age s ize :950mm*460mm*520mm

Pack age weight :50.5kg

D10

N E W ���������������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:1000mm(39.5")

Toothless

Pack age s ize :1150mm*460mm*520mm

Pack age weight :58.6kg

D11

N E W ���������������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:1200mm (47.5")

Toothless

Weight :  73kg

D12
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ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

N E W ������������ACCESSORIESD

Width :800mm

Maximum opening width 645mm

Capacit y  0 .08m³

D15

N E W ����������ACCESSORIESD

Grabbing weight :  200kg

Maximum opening:700mm

Opening and c los ing angle :150°

Pack age s ize :620mm*240mm*190mm

Pack age weight :7kg

D16

N E W ��������������������ACCESSORIESD

Grabbing weight :200kg

Opening and c los ing angle :  150°

H ydraul ic  control

Pack age s ize :620mm*240mm*190mm

Pack age weight :14.5kg

D17

N E W ����������������������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  width:500mm( 20")

Toothless

Pack age s ize :570mm*420mm*390mm

Pack age weight :19kg

D18

N E W �����������ACCESSORIESD

Pin shaf t :φ25mm

Open gear :92mm

Axle  spacing:85mm

Pack age s ize :280mm*170mm*190mm

Pack age weight :7 .6kg

D19

N E W ��������
������������������ACCESSORIESD

Pin shaf t :φ25mm

Open gear :92mm

Axle  spacing:85mm

Pack age s ize :280mm*190mm*190mm

Pack age weight :  14 .5kg

D20
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ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

The auger ---the helical blade drilling machine, including a drilling machine frame, a slideway on 
the frame, and a reduction box that can slide up and down along the slideway.

N E W ����������
����������
����������
����������

ACCESSORIESD

Customized

D25
D26
D27
D28

N E W �� ­�����������ACCESSORIESD

Work ing Pressure :80-110kg/cm²

Break ing rate :500-1200bpm

Chisel  Diameter :35mm

Pack age s ize :750mm*400mm*530mm

Pack age weight :82kg

D29

N E W �� ­�����������ACCESSORIESD

Work ing Pressure :90-120kg/cm²

Break ing rate :500-1000bpm

Chisel  Diameter :45mm

Weight :150kg

D30

D31 customed

N E W ����ACCESSORIESD

Width:500mm(Customizable)

Number  of  teeth:5  (Customizable)

Pack age s ize :510mm*550mm*180mm

Pack age weight :13kg

D32

N E W ������ACCESSORIESD

Length:344.1mm

Pin diameter :Φ25mm

Wheelbase:85mm

Pack age s ize :510mm*200mm*200mm

Pack age weight :12kg

D33

N E W �������ACCESSORIESD

Max.Opening:650mm

Max.  grabbing:200kg

Pack age s ize :820mm*460mm*600mm

Pack age weight :25.5kg

D34

N E W ���������������������ACCESSORIESD

hydraul ic  systermD21

N E W �������������������ACCESSORIESD

Ti l t  angle  ± 90°

Max . torque 950N m

D22

N E W �
����������������ACCESSORIESD

360°Rotat ion

Max.  loading capacit y :100kg

Pack age s ize :420*260*340mm

Pack age weight :36kg

D23

N E W �����������ACCESSORIESD

Flow :53LPM

Dri l l  d iameter :200mm

Rotar y  speed:329

Pack age s ize :930mm*260mm*420mm

Pack age weight :34kg

Pressure :124-138bar

Depth:1000mm

D24
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ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

ENMAX

N E W �
���������ACCESSORIESD

Length:1373mm

Width:576mm

Pin diameter :Φ25mm

Max.  Loading capacit y :  300kg

Pack age s ize :930mm*730mm*200mm

Pack age weight :56.1kg

D41

N E W �

���
����ACCESSORIESD

Max.Depth:270mm

Max.  Width:300mm

Pack age s ize :600mm*160mm*610mm

Pack age weight :21.1kg

D42

N E W �����������ACCESSORIESD

Max.Opening:650mm,850mm

Max.  grabbing:200kg,300kg

Pack age s ize :790mm*440mm*570mm

Pack age weight :24.9kg

D35

N E W �
������������ACCESSORIESD

Max.openning:800mm

Max grabbing:  200kg

360°Rotat ion

Pack age s ize :530mm*270mm*610mm

Pack age weight :73kg

D36

N E W ��
����ACCESSORIESD

Teeth No. :  19

Work pressure :10M pa -22M pa

Cutt ing speed 50-300 t imes/min

Cutt ing width 1500mm

Cutt ing diameter  20mm

Pack age s ize :1520mm*370mm*380mm

Pack age weight :50.4kg

D37

N E W �������������ACCESSORIESD

Work pressure  12-21M pa

Speed 700-2000r/min

Maximum torque 21.4nm

Pack age s ize :510mm*510mm*310mm

Pack age weight :20kg

D38

N E W �
����������ACCESSORIESD

Cone S ize :φ200X290mm

Max Torque:1200N m

Max Log Diameter :  400mm

Speed R ange :30-102(r/min)

Pack age s ize :980mm*280mm*220mm

Pack age weight :42.8kg

D39

N E W �������
��������ACCESSORIESD

Control :  H ydraul ic

Flow :4ml/r

Vibrat ion Frequenc y :  >800

D40
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ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

SKID STEER 
LOADER
ACCESSORIES

A machine can be con�gured with a  var iet y  of
auxi l iar y  tools ,  a  mult i -purpose machine.

N E W �
�����������ACCESSORIESD

Size :519*1150*322mm

Bucket  capacit y :0 .15m³

L01

N E W �����������ACCESSORIESD

Bucket  capacit y :0 .14m³
Size :1223*95*525mm

R ated laoding:109kg

Pack age s ize :1070mm*730mm*540mm

Pack age weight :  104kg

L02

N E W ��������������ACCESSORIESD

Dimention:1305*650*680mm

Digging depth:  1560mm

Bucket  capacit y  :  0 .03m³
Pack age s ize :1660mm*630mm*550mm

Pack age weight :  102kg

L03

N E W ������������ACCESSORIESD

Dimention:720*870*595mm

Weight :165kg

Loading capacit y :200kg

M ixer  tank capacit y :0 .09m³
Pack age s ize :1050mm*750mm*700mm

Pack age weight :179kg

L04

N E W �����������ACCESSORIESD

Dimention:1050*770*350mm

Teeth space:86mm

Pack age s ize :1050mm*770mm*350mm

Pack age weight :72kg

L06

N E W ����������������ACCESSORIESD

Size :1027mm*779mm*518mm

Max,  dumping angle :58°

Bucket  capacit y :0 .19m³
Max.  Dumping height :1723mm

M in.  dumping distance:655mm

R ated loading weight :140kg

Bucket  weight :112kg

L07
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ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

Looseners  can dig  up or  loosen dir t ,  sand and gravel .
l t  can improve soi l  s t ruc ture  and promote plant  growth.

N E W �����������������ACCESSORIESD

Size :980x770x600mm

Max.opening angle :80°

R ated load capacit y :110kg

System pressure :16M pa

Pack age s ize :970mm*830mm*680mm

Pack age weight :135kg

L08

N E W �
������������ACCESSORIESD

Size :988mm*620mm*500mm

Maximum cutt ing depth :300mm

Blade diameter  :400mm

System pressure  :16M pa

Pack age s ize1 :990mm*630mm*510mm

Pack age weight  :125kg/140kg

L09

N E W ������������������������ACCESSORIESD

O veral  s ize :960mm*660mm*780mm

Weight :143kg

Grapple  force :20KN

Max.open s ize :620mm

L10

N E W �������������ACCESSORIESD

Size :1170mmx550mmx1320mm

Maximum opening :1150mm

Tooth pitch :245mm

Weight  :135kg

L11

N E W ������������ACCESSORIESD

Spl i t t ing diameter :300mm

Spl i t t ing Length:550mm

Work ing pressure :160Bar

Pack age s ize :1700mm*460mm*970mm

Pack age weight :178kg

L12

N E W ������ACCESSORIESD

Size :484mm*351mm*628mm

Max.  d ig  depth:335mm

Pack age s ize :630mm*350mm*500mm

Pack age weight :51kg

L14
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ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

A var iet y  of  �tt ings  can be replaced to  meet
a  var iet y  of  work  needs.

N E W �
��ACCESSORIESD

Dimention:1125mm*895mm*715mm

Length:920mm

Weight :88kg

Max.  fork  width:841mm

R ated load capacit y :120kg

Pack age s ize :880*720*220mm

Pack age weight :68kg

Package size:900mm*860mm*220mm(with side-shift)

Pack age weight :128kg(with s ide -shi f t )

L13

N E W ��
�������ACCESSORIESD

Dimention:1100mm*650mm*520mm

Weight :120 kg

Ti l t ing angle :  +30°

Blade width at  maximum t i l t  angle :  870mm

L15

N E W ��
���������ACCESSORIESD

Dimention:925mm*1417mm*525mm

Brush diameter :500mm

Sweeping width:1050mm

Pack age s ize :1360mm*600mm*850mm

Pack age weight :163kg

L16

N E W ��
�����
���ACCESSORIESD

Overall dimention:766mm*1060mm*1005(860)mm

Weight :136kg

Snow blowing volume/Hour :  40-50( T )

Max.throwing thick ness :  330mm

Sweeping width:990mm

Max.throwing distance:8--12m

Throwing adjustment  angle :0-360°

Pack age s ize :1120mm*770mm*900mm

Pack age weight :168kg

L17

N E W �
������������ACCESSORIESD

Work ing pressure :16M pa

Work ing �ow :50-100L/min

Pack age s ize :530mm*800mm*950mm

Pack age weight :115kg

L19
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ENMAX SHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD. ENMAXSHANDONG ENMAX MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

N E W �������ACCESSORIESD

Size :800*1000mm

Weight :65Kg

Pack age s ize :1000mm*1000mm*350mm

Pack age weight :49kg

L25

N E W �����������������ACCESSORIESD

Size :900mm*1100mm*365mm

Flat  soi l  area :10m³
Weight :  120kg

L26

N E W �
����
����ACCESSORIESD

Work ing width:1000/1500mm

Weight  :  350/412kg

Vibrat ion f requenc y :10-20 H z

Pack age s ize :1270mm*580mm*750mm

Pack age weight :320kg

L27
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Size :1016mm*944mm*536mm

Brush diameter :500mm

Sweeping width:105mm

L28
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Weight :238Kg

Max.  d igging depth:1000mm

Max.  d igging radius :2440mm

Digging bucket  capacit y :0 .014m³
O veral ld imention:1600mm*1140mm*1300mm

Bucket  l i f t ing power :33KN

Pack age s ize :1800mm*1050mm*1550mm

L29
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Max:Loading Weight :3000kg

Size :3900*2016*2206mm

L30

N E W ��������ACCESSORIESD

O veral l  d imention:1600mm*630mm*730mm

Weight :150kg

Max.  t renching depth:800mm

Once trenching width:155mm

Chain speed:128m/min

Pack age s ize :1820mm*640mm*830mm

Pack age weight :182kg

L18
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Size :1260mm*1360mm*530mm

Weight :184kg

Cutt ing width:1070mm

Cutt ing height :25-100mm

Blades :3pcsFlow :25L/min

Pack age s ize :1250mm*1110mm*500mm

Pack age weight :129kg

L20
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Dimention:1236mm*1295mm*446mm

Cutt ing height :500mm

Cutt ing width:1185mm

cutt ing blades :2pcs

Weight :170kg

Pack age s ize :1350mm*1400mm*560mm

L21
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Size :393mm*316mm*628mm

Weight :48.4kg

L22
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O veral l  d imention:775mm*850mm*460mm

Max.stump height :500mm

Max.cutt ing depth:300mm

Stump teeth qt y :16pcs

Weight :120kg

Pack age s ize :900mm*520mm*860mm

Pack age weight :151kg

L23
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